
WE ARE THE LEADING MANUFACTURER OF 

ECO-FRIENDLY PRESENTATION AND DISPLAY 

PRODUCTS 

BI-SILQUE CRADLE TO CRADLE 
CERTIFIEDTM DECLARATION

   SUSTAINABILITY  
   IS IN OUR DNA 



   SUSTAINABILITY  
   IS IN OUR DNA 

RESPONSIBLE SOURCING

We work to optimise the social and
ecological impact of how our raw materials
and sub-components inputs are sourced.

PRODUCT STEWARDSHIP

We develop and make available the 
most preferred line of environmentally 
responsible products and packaging.

ENVIRONMENTAL FOOTPRINT

We minimise our own environmental 
footprint by focusing on Recycling, Biofuel 
Cogeneration and Green Energy.

CUSTOMER PARTNERSHIPS

We are recognised as the partner of choice 
for customers wishing to place a priority on 
sustainability.

EMPLOYMENT PRACTISES

We develop our internal capability and 
expertise to deliver on our sustainability 
objectives.

COMMUNITY IMPACT

We empower our business units to support 
local activities which promote positive 
change.

• MDF (Medium Density Fiberboard) mostly
   made from post and pre industrial waste
• Environmental impact has improved over
   the years: low formaldehyde emissions

• Products made from recycled paper or 
from materials obtained in sustainable 
forests

CORK WOOD

PAPER

ALUMINIUM

• Sustainable material by excellence
• Organic, natural, recyclable, non-toxic 

and renewable material

• Products mostly made from industrial waste 
• Made according to the highest 

environmental standards

ECO-FRIENDLY MATERIALS 
—

CERAMIC STEEL

• Surfaces with a very low concentration of heavy metals 
• Combination of durability, superior visibility, exceptionally 

smooth writing/erasing and resistance to chemicals



The Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Product Standard guides designers 
and manufacturers through a continual improvement process that 
looks at a product through five quality categories:

André Vasconcelos
Bi-silque's CEO

CRADLE TO CRADLE 
CERTIFIEDTM

—

  MATERIAL HEALTH

• Elimination of all toxic and unidentified 
chemicals throughout the production 
process 

 PRODUCT CIRCULARITY

• Combustible waste collected throughout 
the production process

• Unusable waste turned into briquettes
• Most of our packaging is recyclable

  RENEWABLE ENERGY & CLIMATE

• We incinerate approx. 250 tons of our 
production waste material

• Energy self generated through waste 
equates to almost 750,000 kwh per year

  SOCIAL FAIRNESS

• We adhere to European human rights 
requirements and we are proud of our 
manufacturing clean air programs

  WATER STEWARDSHIP

• At each level, progress is made towards 
cleaning up effluent to drinking water 
standard

Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Bronze certificate, which 
means that it has a Material Reutilisation Score greater 

than 35, as per explanation in the following site:

Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Silver certificate, which means 
that it has a Material Reutilisation Score greater than 50, 

as per explanation in the following site: 

OUR PRODUCT LEVELS OF ACHIEVEMENT

www.c2ccertified.org/get-certified/levels/silver/v3_0 www.c2ccertified.org/get-certified/levels/bronze/v3_0 



CRADLE TO CRADLE CERTIFIEDTM SILVER
Material Reutilisation Score greater than 50

EARTH MAYA BOARD
Surface in a choice of Whiteboard and Notice Board

EARTH TRIO MAYA WHITEBOARD
Space-saving multi-surface drywipe boards

EARTH REVOLVING WHITEBOARD
Eco-friendly mobile whiteboard made from recycled materials

SIZE (MM)

1200x900

1500x1200

1800x1200

NON-MAGNETIC

RQR0221

RQR0421

RQR0521

NON-MAGNETIC

RQR0221GR

RQR0421GR

RQR0521GR

CERAMIC

RQR0224GR

RQR0424GR

RQR0524GR

GREY STRUCTURE

CERAMIC

RQR0224

RQR0424

RQR0524

BLACK STRUCTURE

Ceramic surface

Non-Magnetic surface

Ceramic surface

Lacquered Steel surface  Cork surfaceNon-Magnetic surface

SIZE (MM)

600x450

900x600

1200x900

1500x1000

1500x1200

1800x900

1800x1200

2000x1000

2000x1200

2400x1200

CERAMIC

CR0420790

CR0620790

CR0820790

CR0920790

CR1020790

CR1120790

CR1220790

CR1320790

CR1420790

CR1520790

LACQUERED STEEL

MA0207790

MA0307790

MA0507790

MA1507790

MA1207790

MA0707790

MA2707790

MA2207790

MA2807790

MA2107790

NON-MAGNETIC

MA0200790

MA0300790

MA0500790

MA1500790

MA1200790

MA0700790

MA2700790

MA2200790

MA2800790

MA2100790

CORK

CA021790

CA031790

CA051790

CA151790

CA121790

CA071790

CA271790

CA221790

CA281790

CA211790

Ceramic, Lacquered Steel and Non-Magnetic surface

Cork surface

Ceramic surface

Lacquered Steel surface

CLOSED SIZE (MM)

900x600

1200x900

1500x1000

1500x1200

1800x1200

2000x1000

2000x1200

2400x1200

OPEN SIZE (MM)

1800x600

2400x900

3000x1000

3000x1200

3600x1200

4000x1000

4000x1200

4800x1200

WHITE

TR01020509790

TR02020509790

TR03020509790

TR06020509790

TR09020509790

TR05020509790

TR07020509790

TR08020509790

GREEN

TR01040610790

TR02040610790

TR03040610790

TR06040610790

TR09040610790

TR05040610790

TR07040610790

TR08040610790

WHITE

TR01030207790

TR02030207790

TR03030207790

TR06030207790

TR09030207790

TR05030207790

TR07030207790

TR08030207790

CERAMIC LACQUERED STEEL



CRADLE TO CRADLE CERTIFIEDTM BRONZE
Material Reutilisation Score greater than 35

EARTH MOBILE EASEL
Eco-friendly mobile easel made from recycled materials

SIZE (MM)

700x1000

LACQUERED STEEL

EA4806995

NON-MAGNETIC

EA4876995

LACQUERED STEEL

EA4806995GR

NON-MAGNETIC

EA4876995GR

BLACK STRUCTURE GREY STRUCTURE

A4/LETTER

1x

2x

4x

6x

9x

12x

16x

20x

LACQUERED STEEL

RVT720109150

RVT810109150

RVT610109150

RVT620109150

RVT630109150

RVT660109150

RVT950109150

RVT740109150

INT SIZE (MM)

230x317

317x450

450x624

670x624

670x931

890x931

890x1238

1110x1238

EXT SIZE (MM)

280x367

367x500

500x674

720x674

720x981

940x981

940x1288

1160x1288

EARTH ENCLORE MAGNETIC
Indoor Glazed Case

Lacquered Steel surface

Lacquered Steel surface

Non-Magnetic surface

EARTH TRIPOD EASEL
Eco-friendly tripod easel made from recycled materials

SIZE (MM)

700x1000

600x850

LACQUERED STEEL

EA2306995

EA4606995

LACQUERED STEEL

EA2306996

EA4606996

NON-MAGNETIC

EA2376996

EA4676996

NON-MAGNETIC

EA2376995

EA4676995

WITH EXTENSIBLE ARMS

Lacquered Steel surface

Non-Magnetic surface



www.bi-office.com
www.mastervision-products.com

Rua Cais da Estação, 340

3885-528 Esmoriz, Portugal

PO Box 43

T: + 351 256 750 120

F: + 351 256 751 141

info@bisilque.com

www.bisilque.com


